

Sr. No. 57
(Regular Cause list)

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 575/2016
IA No. 01/2016 in
CRMC No. 521/2016
IA No. 01/2016

Rajinder Mahajan and Anr.

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Anil Khajuria, Advocate.

Vs

State of J&K and Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
25.08.2021

Present none for the respondents.

Adjourned.

List along with OWP No. 1280/2016 on 18.11.2021.

(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

Jammu
25.08.2021
Ram Krishan