

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CRMC No. 575/2016
c/w
CRMC No. 521/2016

Rajinder Mahajan and Anr.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Pranav Deep Singh Jamwal, Adv. vice
Mr. Ani Khajuria, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and Anr.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
10.04.2026.

While going through the digitized file, it appears that the same is not properly scanned.

Registry is directed to scan the same in proper order at the first instance.

List on **17.04.2026.**

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

Jammu:
10.04.2026
Mihul